
C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 1 OF 17SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



 2386 

 6056 

 R18
35

  R1835 

 R1835  R1835 

 1553  1553 

 9
82

8 

 R15
00

  R1500 

 5319 

 6
49

3 

 1
50

0 

safety area: 53,45 m²

safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 2 OF 17SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



 1
08

3 
 2

59
6 

 2
17

0 

 2190 

 1490 

 
500 

 2
43

2 
 1

54
7 

 2290 

 1569 

 9
82

8 

 5319 

 6056,38 
foundation

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 3 OF 17SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



 6493 

ground

 2
00

0 

 2386 

dimensions

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

AMAZON 8

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:100 SHEET 4 OF 17

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

E.Reispere 22.10.2025

AM011 AM008



 2
01

6 

 2251 

ground

 2273 

H

 500 

 3
00

 

 6
70

 

 5
0 

DETAIL H
SCALE 1 : 10

ground

concrete

foundation

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 5 OF 17SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



AM008-AM004

AM008-AM001

AM008 wall

AM008 net

AM008 ladder

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 6 OF 17SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



H

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 7 OF 17SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



E

DETAIL E
SCALE 1 : 6

AM00 105x210 Post 1

900mm metal groundfixing

M6 Nut cover

5,5x65 DIN7504-K

M6 Nut cover cap

attaching groundfixing  to the post

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 8 OF 17SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



F

DETAIL F

GLX35x1-3

10x160 screw DIN571

washer M10 DIN9021

AM00 105x150 Tala 

AM00 105x210 Post 

attaching Tala  to the post

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 9 OF 17SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



H

DETAIL H

GLX35x1-3

10x160 screw DIN571

washer M10 DIN9021

AM00 105x150 Tala 

AM00 105x210 Post 

AM00 105x150 Tala 

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 10 OF 17SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



J

DETAIL J

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054
M10 Nut DIN985

M12 Nut cover cap

AM00 climbing wall

M10x80 bolt DIN603

support beam

K

DETAIL K
SCALE 1 : 5

UP side

attaching support beam  to the walls

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 11 OF 17SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



A

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 8

GLX35x1-3

nut M12 DIN985

washer M10 DIN9021

AM011 handle

washer M10 DIN9021

10x160 screw DIN571

GLX35x1-3

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 12 OF 17SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



C

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 5

AM011 support beam lower

AM011 climbing wall

6 x 40 Woodscrew

AM011 cover strip

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 13 OF 17SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



M

DETAIL M
SCALE 1 : 4

AM00 climbing wall 

Climbing grip square(small)  

Climbing grip square(big)

M8x16 barrel nut

M8x55 bolt DIN603

attaching climbing grip  to the wall

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 14 OF 17SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



N

DETAIL N

M12 Nut cover cap
M10 Nut DIN985
M10 Washer DIN9054
M12 Nut cover
corner 45x60

M12 Nut cover cap
10x70 screw DIN571

M10 Washer DIN9054
M12 Nut cover

M10x40 bolt DIN603

AM00 climbing wall 

attaching climbing wall  to the post

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 15 OF 17SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



G

G

DETAIL G
SCALE 1 : 10

 105x210 Post 

washer M10 DIN9021

M10 Nut DIN985

GLX35x1-3

rope

rope

DETAIL G
SCALE 1 : 10

105x150 Tala 

washer M10 DIN9021
M10 Nut DIN985
GLX35x1-3

rope

attaching ropes

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 16 OF 17SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8



O

DETAIL O
SCALE 1 : 4

M12 Nut cover cap

M10 Nut DIN985

M10 Washer DIN9054

M12 Nut cover

AM00 climbing wall 

rope

attaching ropes to the climbing wall

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

AM011 AM008

22.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 17 OF 17SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

AMAZON 8


	Sheet2
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View44

	Sheet4
	Drawing View45

	Sheet4(2)
	Drawing View46

	Sheet3
	Drawing View47
	Drawing View48

	Sheet2(2)
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View37
	Detail View H (1 : 10)

	Sheet8
	Drawing View49

	Sheet8(2)
	Drawing View50

	maakinnitus(2)
	Drawing View15
	Detail View E (1 : 6)

	tala 1(2)
	Drawing View17
	Detail View F (1 : 7)

	raam(2)
	Drawing View19
	Detail View H (1 : 8)

	paneel(2)
	Drawing View21
	Detail View J (1 : 8)
	Drawing View23
	Detail View K (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 8)

	Sheet6
	Drawing View9
	Detail View C (1 : 5)

	kivi(2)
	Drawing View25
	Detail View M (1 : 4)

	Sheet10(2)
	Drawing View27
	Detail View N (1 : 8)

	köis(2)
	Drawing View29
	Detail View G (1 : 10)
	Detail View G (1 : 10)

	Sheet11(2)
	Drawing View32
	Detail View O (1 : 4)


